A
G
 C
H
E
M
IC
A

(EPDM, Viton®,
or Silicone)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DP-4012 12 Volt  DP-4015 110 Volt
(Available in EPDM, Viton®, or Silicone)
Must specify EPDM (product # and E), Viton® (product # and V), or
Silicone (product # and S) when ordering.
Always turn pump off and disconnect system from power when not in use.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WITH METER WITHOUT METER
DPTM-4312 12 Volt DPT-4012 12 Volt
DPTM-4315 110 Volt DPT-4015 110 Volt
Must specify EPDM (product # and E) or
Viton® (product # and V) when ordering.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WITH METER WITHOUT METER
DPBM-4312 12 Volt DPB-4012 12 Volt
DPBM-4315 110 Volt DPB-4015 110 Volt
Must specify EPDM (product # and E) or
Viton® (product # and V) when ordering.
6
Upper Housing
DP-P4002A
12V or 110V Motor
Drive Plate  DP-P4013A
O-ring
DP-P4004AO (EPDM, Viton® or Silicone)
Cartridge
DP-P4017A (EPDM, Viton® or Silicone)
Bypass Gasket
DP-G4008AG (EPDM, Viton® or Silicone)
Bottom Gasket
DP-P4001AG (EPDM, Viton® or Silicone)
Bottom Housing
DP-H4001A (EPDM, Viton® or Silicone)
1
2